w.L# Water & sanitation

= Department:
\ %‘g Water and Sanitation
w REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Enquiries: Ms T Sigwaza
Telephone: 012 336 6508
Reference: 2/1/5/1

MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 1945 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Mr L J Basson (DA) is attached for your consideration.

MG%I&%RAL K Ac¢ *fy

DRAFT REPLY APPROVED/AMENDED

MRS NP MOKONYANE
MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION

DATE: \&= .07 %- \ ™

6NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION 1945 NW2157E


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1945

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 23 JUNE 2017

(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 23)

1945. Mr L J Basson (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:
(1) With regard to the upgrade of Rand Water System 5, (a) how many contracts were issued, (b) what are the names of companies that were awarded the contracts, (c) how many companies are on time with their projects and (d) how many of the companies have exceeded their budgets;
(2) how many of the specified companies are BEE compliant;
(3) whether each of the specified companies are Construction Industry Development Board (CIDB) certified; if not, why not;
(4) will she furnish Mr L J Basson with copies of the CIDB certification on all the contracts; if not, why not; if so, by when? NW2157E
---00000---
REPLY:
(1) There are 11 contracts issued and 10 appointed to date. Refer to Annexure A for the details.
(2) Yes, all the companies are BEE compliant and it was a requirement for all the tenders.
(3) Yes, all the service providers are CIDB certified.
(4) Refer to Annexure B for the copies of the CIDB certificates of all contracts.
---00000---
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION 1945 NW2157E
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apment thiough partnership
Home
Contractor Detail Print
Contractor Detafl
CRS Number: 120650 Type of Enterprise: Private Company
Contractor Name: OVIVO AQUA SA (PTY) LTD Registration Date: 2010/02/11
Trading Name: OVIVO AQUA SA (PTY) LTD Expiry Date: 2016/06/19 - ,
Status: Active '
Cl;' ~~tor Grades
Graue. 8ME, Update Date: 2013/06/18
Ceontact Particulars
Contact Person: REYHNEKE Telephone: D118860266
E-Mail Address: vonique.reyneke®ovivowater.com Fax Number: 0118860266
Mobile: 0823356381

Contrictor Head Office Address :
Phsical Address: LINKVIEW BUILDING Postal Address: P.O BOX 3597

260 KENT AVE FERNDALE RANDBURG

RANDBURG Gauteng

Gauteng 2125

2194

Back
Copyrgrs © cieb 2011, Al rights reserved

WENElal CIIb Contast
cal enguires contact

bttomeslramiotare nidh ara #aPahlicCantractare/ViewContractor?contractorld=9624e488-5412-4b62-a7e...  2013/08/15


https:/iregisters.cidb.org.za/PublicContractors/ ViewContractorTeontrac...
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View Contractor
ﬂ#cidb
Snastrution budv iy Davelppmest bos
Migerhara TP Al | A 95
Home
Print
Contracter Detail
Contractor Datail
CRS Nunber: 107268 Type of Enterprise; Private Companmy Corftractor Nyme: SUPERWAY CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD Registration Date: 2011/09/13
Trading Kame: SUPERAAY CONSTRUCTION Expiry Date: 2017/05147
Satus: Agthve I
- Contractor Grades
. Grade: 9CE PE, Updste Date; l.
Grade: 952 PE, Updste Date:
Grade: SEB PE, Update Date: 2014/09/16
Grade: EME PE, Update Date: 2014/09/16 li
|
Cantact Farticulars
| Contact Person: Bengtson Telephane: 0128071680
E-dall Address: richard@uperway.co. 1 Fox Number: 01280714682 i
|
tobile: E5577888 |
| Contractor Mead Office Address [
Phsicel Address: 102 Cuklipmupr Avenue Postal Address: Private Bag X14 '
WILLOW GLEN AH MENLO PARK !
{ oy S
Gauteng (1] :
1 ooB1 |
s o e - e e s
Wit technical enguings coudpgt

lof1

2014-11-21 12:4

A ey


View Contractor

cidb

Ry st Uit agh sy higs

Contractes Detall

CRS Musmber:

Conteacion lame.

100N3786

FOH TILIGH T BFRASTRUCTURL PTY LTD

Contractar Detstl

Type of Eraerprise:

Registrarian Date:

FOH WITELLIGLITT MFRASTRUCTURE PAY LTP rplry Unte:

Tiadung Hang;
Sl Active
Contraclor Gradss
Cinde, QGb. Updsyr Dsde: 7812/ 17402
Gl TEP, Upciate Dage: 2092711/02
| Caraaie: BB, Updsir [lote: 2012712707
1
Grady, ik, Updoo Dwic: 10912717402
Ginte: 95F, Ujntate Daies 20124124
Conltact Particulars
i Coatact Porson: Avan Ipt i
E-mall Adgreis: Mo vanzyl, is, fom
Meblic: VS22
Cantractor Hoad Office Address Phsicol Addresy: Block N, EOH Business Fark GHtloely's Yiew, 5 Dsborag Lane
BrOFOADVIEW
00
[
| | Buch |

Telaphone:

Fax Humbor:

Posial Addrass:

Fitvale Company

Mz

011125209

DM I 1794

Wack O, EOH Buriness Faik Glllgoly's View, 5 Osbome Lane
BEDFOADVIEW

1wy

CopyTight © cheb IDH1. AL rights reserved ot cully funiaci

Woheiie bochnxal Spgunes (g

t Pibnl

Page 1 of |

——— e e e

https://regislers.cidb.org za/PublicContractors/ViewContractor?contractorid=Ff7707fe... 2012/12/03


View Contractor Page 1 of |
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[ kst ®ter Indimagis dxvigon

Home
Contractor Detail L o)
Contractor Detall
CRS Mumber: 135497 Type of Enterpri Private C
Contractor Name: RICCLA 1715 [FTY) LTD Registration Date: 2011/12/22
Trading Name: PCISA Expiry Date: 2014792122
Status: Active
Centracter Grodes
| Grade 7NE PE, Update Date: 2011/12/22
Contact Particuiars
Contact Person: G Burton-Durhem Telephone: 0117945004
E-Mail Address: plenn@pciatrica.com Fax Numbev: 0117946357
Mebile: 0824549615
Ceniracter Head Office Address
Phaical Address: HO 11 RIDGE ROAD Postal Address PC Box 308
LASERPARK NORTHRIDING |
KONEYDEW Gautens {
JOHANNESBURG 7162
Gauteny
2040
(oo
N CepyTight © Sl 2071, Al Pighis fiserved
Genetalekip cpniact

https://registers.cidb.org.za/PublicContractors/ViewContractor?contractorid=1195890... 2013/05/13


RS Mumber: | 12289 Type of Enterprise:  Frivate Compeny
Contrector Name: MATHOSI mm&s SERVICES PTY LTD Registration Date: 2D13/O3/05
TadingNeme:  WATHOS| ENGREERING SERVICES PTY LTD' Exphry Dete: 26403705
Status: Active
Grade: 7EP PE, Update Date; 2073/03/04
0 Grage: &5 PE, Update Date: 2012403404
. Grade: SHE PE, Update Date: 2011403104
Copyright © cidb 2017 All rights reserved
Sieneral cidh contaet
Webshe techolcl encuires eomact

o

of t 9/8/2015 4:58 PM
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#Hkcidb

Constrisction Indusiry Developmant Board

VT LGPMI N THAOUGEH VARTRI B4iG0

Home
i
W i S
Contractor Detail '\ i ff
Contractor Detail '
CRS Number: 110439 Type of Enterprise: Closed Corporat
- /r: . }
Contractor Name: FASTMOVE ELECTRICAL CC Registration Date: 2012/04/16
Trading Name: FASTMOVE ELECTRICAL CC Expiry Date: 2018/06/15
Status: Active
Contractor Grades
Grade: 9EP PE, Update Date: 2015/06/14
Grade: 9ME PE, Update Date: 2015/06/14
Grade: 8CE PE, Update Date: 2015/06/14
Grade: 7EB PE, Update Date: 2015/06/14
> Grade: 8GB PE, Update Date: 2015/06/14

Copyright © cidb 2011. All rights reserved

General cidb contact
Website technical enquires contact

https://registers.cidb.org.za/PublicContractors/ViewContractor?contractorId=11ab801... 2015/06/25


VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

Certificate No: MATD1/1 0BG3/13 Issue Date: 2013/11/26 Expiry Date: 2014/11/25
MEASURED ENTITY DETAILS
Company Legal Name MATHOS! ENGINEERING SERVICES (PTY) LTD Company Trading Name MATHOSI ENGINEERING SERVICES {PTY) LYD
Company Registration No 2002 /014158/07
Company VAT Reg. No 4070153919
Head Office Location Unit 2 Evergreen Park, Cnr Sam Green and Evergreen Roads, Tunney Extension 9, Germiston, 1400
SCORECARD DETAILS
Ownership ‘ W 1
Management Control gr s d ..C i

Employment équf ,:."_w: il
Skills Developrient a -1
Preferential Pre ement?*t‘
Enterprise Development  pout P4 .;:;r_g':‘.,af?"‘»;'.'-
Socio-Economic Bevefopffient
Overall Score B

Storecard Applied

B-BBEE Status

B-BBEE Procurement Recognition
Black Ownership

Black Wornen Ownership

Value Adding Suppller

Enterprise Development Beneficiary Category

¢sanas

b

i','


Page 1 of 1

2011741416
Contractor Detail
Contractor Detall
CRS Number 108158 Registration Date:  2011:11/15
Contractor Neme KING CiviL ENGINFERING CONTRACTORS (PTY) Expiry Date: 2014 11116
Trading Name LTD Status: Artive
Type of Enterprise ﬂ_’éﬁ CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS (FTY)
Pnvate Gompany
Contmector Gradas
Grades 8CE , 8GB
Contact Particulars
Contact Person I« F Van iddeionge Telephone: Q11 8572325 eMall addrass franceisvi@kingenil.co.z8 Fax Number: {011: 8572311
Moblla: 0824573188
Contractor Head Office Address
Fhysical Address Parfion 152 (Portion of Fin 48) Postal Address PO Box 1112
RIETFONTEIN MUL JERSDRIF
Gaueng KRUSERSDORP
ga1t Gaistang
1747
S
http://registers.cidb.org.za/reports/fCRSR00! _Web.asp?CRSNumber=108159 2011/11/16


View Coatractor
Home
Contructor Detall
CRS Number: L Fr
Contrastor Neme: MATHOS! ENGINEERING SERVICES FTY LTD Trading Name: MATHOS! ENGINEERING SERVICES PTY LTD
Status: Active
Contractor Grades
Grade: 6EB PE. Update Date: 2013/03/04
Grads: SME PE, Updste Date: 2013/03/04
Grade: BEP PE, Update Dete: 2013/03/04
Contact Particulars
Contact Person: D Mathos!
Eall Address: denisl@mathosigroup.co.2a
Moliie: 0823336188

lof §

Cortractor Hewd Office Address

UMIT 2 EYERGREEN PARK

CNR SAM GREEN & [VERGREEN RIS
TUNMEY EXT &

GERMISTON

Gauteng

1400

Phaicel Address:

https:/registers.cidb.org.za/PublicContractors/ViewCantracior?conl,

Contractor Detsi e
Type of Enterprise: Private Comptry
Registretion Pete;  2013/03/058
Explry Date: 610305
Telephone: o is2240211
Fix Nunber: 0118222072
Postal Address: PO BOX §74
BEDFORDVIEW
Geuteng
2008

Copyright ® cidh 2011, All rights reserved

107|964

3/5/2014 10:36 Al
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Contractor Detall
Contractor Detall
CRS Number 108158 Reglstration Date:
Contractor Name KING CIVIL ENGINFER'NG CONTRACTORS (PTY) Expiry Date:
Trading Name LTD Status:
Type of Enterprise ﬂré)s CIVIL ENGINEERING CUNTRACTURS (FTY)
Private Company
Contractor Grades
Grades 8CE , 8GB
Contect Particulars
Contact Person M F Ven |ddekinge Telephone:
eMail address trancoisvi@Kingovi.Co. 28 Fex Number:
Mobile:
Contractor Heaed Office Address
Physical Address Porfion 162 (Puortion o Pl 48) Postal Address
RIETFONYEIN
Gaueng
8314

Page 1 of 1

2011/11/16

2011 114
2014 11116
Attive

(011 8572325
(011 8572311
0824573188

0 Box 1112
MUL JERSDRIF
KRU 3ERSDORP
Ge:ftang

1747

http://registers.cidb.org za/reports/fCRSR001_ Web.asp?CRSNumber=108159

201171116

